
  9.10 

9.40 
9.40-10.30 

10.30 

10.45 

10.45 

11.00 
11.00-11.45 

11.45 

12.45 

2.45 

3.00 
12.45-2.45  

M 

Breakfast and m
orning jobs  

Sounds W
rite    

English 

V
ocab N

inja/R
eciprocal R

eading 

Break 

Maths 

Lunch and then break  

Learning through Continuous Pro-
vision (includes Foundation Subject 
focus where appropriate, tooth-
brushing, interventions, handwrit-
ing/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading, 
reflection) 

CHIL 

T English Maths PE Lesson 3 

Toothbrushing, handwriting/
Squiggle/fine motor, reading, reflec-
tion 

W English PE ICT Lesson 3 

Toothbrushing, handwriting/
Squiggle/fine motor, reading, reflec-
tion 

T English Maths PPA Learning through Continuous 
Provision (includes Foundation Sub-
ject focus where appropriate, tooth-
brushing, interventions, handwrit-
ing/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading, 

F English Maths Learning through Continuous Pro-
vision (includes Foundation Subject 
focus where appropriate, tooth-
brushing, interventions, handwrit-
ing/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading, 
reflection) 


