		0.10		10.20	10.75		44 (5		2.45
		9.10	9.40-10.30	10.30	10.45	11.00-11.45	11.45	12.45-2.45	2.45
		9.40		10.45	11.00		12.45		3.00
М		Sounds Write Breakfast and morning jobs	English	Break Vocab Ninja/Reciprocal Reading		Maths	Lunch and t	Learning through Continuous Provision (includes Foundation Subject focus where appropriate, toothbrushing, interventions, handwriting/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading, reflection)	
Т			English			Maths		PE Lesson 3	
	Brec							Toothbrushing, handwriting/ Squiggle/fine motor, reading, reflec- tion	CHIL
W	ıkfa		English			PE		ICT Lesson 3	
	st and mo				Break			Toothbrushing, handwriting/ Squiggle/fine motor, reading, reflec- tion	
Т	rning jobs	ite	English			Maths	ı break	PPA Learning through Continuous Provision (includes Foundation Subject focus where appropriate, toothbrushing, interventions, handwrit-	
								ing/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading,	
F			English			Maths		Learning through Continuous Provision (includes Foundation Subject focus where appropriate, toothbrushing, interventions, handwriting/Squiggle/fine motor, 1:1 reading, reflection)	